
 2. Bezirksschützenbund Weinviertel

 Bezirksdirektwettkampf Luftgewehr

 stehend frei - 6. Runde in Prottes
 14.02.2020

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 stehend frei

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 023 Geyer Franziska OMV SG Prottes 97.7 100.8 98.4 99.7 -   -   396.6
2. 029 Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes 99.6 101.2 95.3 96.3 -   -   392.4
3. 034 Schneider Sandra EWCS 93.4 97.1 100.8 97.0 -   -   388.3
4. 017 Ing. Kurka Richard ZG Lassee 94.4 95.5 97.5 100.3 -   -   387.7
5. 019 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 98.1 98.7 95.4 93.4 -   -   385.6
6. 040 Gindl Marcel EWCS 93.7 98.6 96.6 95.9 -   -   384.8
7. 025 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 96.7 95.8 93.7 96.2 -   -   382.4
8. 036 Schweighofer Franz EWCS 92.1 94.7 97.3 91.9 -   -   376.0
9. 022 Mag. Feilhammer Sen. Mart.OMV SG Prottes 88.3 92.7 95.6 91.4 -   -   368.0

10. 024 Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes 90.9 95.0 94.3 87.1 -   -   367.3
11. 031 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes 86.9 92.4 92.1 94.0 -   -   365.4
12. 026 Koisser Nico OMV SG Prottes 94.2 83.0 89.7 97.8 -   -   364.7

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 stehend frei

1. OMV SG PROTTES 1 1171.4
Geyer Franziska 396.6
Regner Wolfgang 392.4
Hipfinger Maria 382.4

2. EWCS SCHRICK 1 1149.1
Schneider Sandra 388.3
Gindl Marcel 384.8
Schweighofer Franz 376.0

3. OMV SG PROTTES 2 1100.7
Feilhammer Sen. Martin 368.0
Gottschalk Harald 367.3
Surek Franz 365.4



4. ZG LASSEE 1 773.3
Ing. Kurka Richard 387.7
Reichl Norbert 385.6



 2. Bezirksschützenbund Weinviertel

 Bezirksdirektwettkampf Luftgewehr

 stehend aufgelegt - 6. Runde in Prottes 
 14.02.2020

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 stehend aufgelegt

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 142 Gschösser Georg HSV B. Kreuzenstein 103.3 103.5 105.4 104.0 -   -   416.2
2. 116 Krückl Erich SSV Königstetten 101.2 104.0 105.1 104.6 -   -   414.9
3. 114 Trofeit Gerhard SSV Königstetten 102.4 103.8 103.5 102.2 -   -   411.9
4. 115 Pichler Peter SSV Königstetten 103.1 100.5 102.4 102.4 -   -   408.4
5. 144 Grollmuss Ludmila HSV B. Kreuzenstein 93.8 97.1 96.7 98.4 -   -   386.0


